Tee VY

YMHOXUTH Ha JIECATH (IIPOITYIIIEHHOE YUCIIO)

Nwms:

5,711 x

1,799 x

4,206 x

5, 859 x

7,048 x

3,084 x

8, 747

8, 623 x

6, 195 x

2,09 x

=57.11

=179.9

= 4206

= 5859

=704.8

=308.4

= 8747

= 862.3

=61.95

= 2090

10, 414

Jara: Orenka:

=104.14

4,235 x

=42.35

3, 649 x

=36.49

9, 852 X

= 98.52

4,32 x

3,05 x

1,258 x

=432

=30.5

=125.8

10,314 x

=103.14

7,447 X

=744.7

7,596 x

= 7596
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A Dﬂ %% QQ VYMHOXHUTb Ha AECSTh (IPOIYILIEHHOE YUCIIO0)

Pws: Jata: ____ Ouemka:
5,711 x 10 =57.11 10,414 x 10 =104.14
1,799 x 100 =179.9 4,235 x 10 =42.35
4,206 x 1000 = 4206 3,649 x 10 = 36.49
5,859 x 100 = 585.9 9,852 x 10 =98.52
7,048 x 100 = 704.8 4,32 x10=43.2
3,084 x 100 = 308.4 3,05 x10=30.5
8,747 x 10 = 87.47 1,258 x 100 = 125.8
8,623 x 100 = 862.3 10,314 x 10 = 103.14
6,195 x 10 =61.95 7,447 x 100 = 744.7
2,09 x 1000 = 2090 7,596 x 1000 = 7596
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